
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

2022/2023 ACADEMIC SESSION 

First TERM CALENDAR 

RESUMPTION DATE: MONDAY 5TH SEPTEMBER, 2022. 
 

Staff Professional Development (SPD) Wednesday 31st August – Friday 2nd Sept; 2022. 

Week One  Monday 5th Sept; - Friday 9th Sept; 2022. 

Week Two Monday 12th Sept; - Friday 16th Sept; 2022. 

Week Three Monday 19th Sept; - Friday23rd Sept; 2022. 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday, 21st Sept; 2022. 

SUBMISSION ALL TYPED EXAM QUESTIONS Friday 23rd September, 2022. 

Week Four Monday 26th Sept; - Friday 30th Sept; 2022. 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, 30th Sept, 2022. 

INTER-SCHOOL COMPETITION Friday, 30th Sept, 2022. 

Week Five Monday 3rd Oct; - Friday 7th Oct; 2022. 

TEACHERS’APPRECIATION DAY Wednesday 5th Oct; 2022. 

Week Six Monday 10th Oct; - Friday 14th Oct; 2022. 

EID-EL-MAOLUD Monday 10th Oct; 2022. 

NOTE CHECKING: Wednesday 12th Oct; 2022. 

GLOBAL HAND WASHING DAY Friday 15th Oct, 2022. 

Week Seven Monday 17th Oct; - Friday 21st Oct; 2022. 
 

MID-TERM EXAMINATION Monday 17th Oct; -Friday 21st Oct; 2022. 

Week Eight Monday 24th Oct; - Friday 28th Oct; 2022. 

RELEASE OF MID-TERM RESULT Tuesday 25th Oct; 2022 by 10:00am. 

MID-TERM BREAK Monday 24th Oct; - Friday 28th Oct; 2022 

Week Nine Monday 31st Oct; - Friday 4th Nov; 2022. 

CUSTOMER SERVICE DAY Friday 4th Nov; 2022. 

Week Ten Monday 7th Nov; - Friday 11th Nov; 2022. 

Week Eleven Monday 14th Nov; - Friday 18th Nov; 2022. 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 16th Nov. 2022 

Week Twelve Monday 21st Nov; -Friday 25th Nov; 2022 

REVISION Monday 21s Nov; - Friday 25th Nov; 2022. 

WEEK 13 Monday 28th Nov; - Friday 2nd Dec; 2022. 

TERMINAL EXAMINATION Thursday 1st Dec; - Friday 9th Dec; 2022. 

WEEK 14 Monday 5th Dec; - Friday 9th Dec; 2022. 

CLOSING DATE FRIDAY 9th Dec; 2022. 

RELEASE OF TERMINAL RESULTS Wednesday 14th Dec; 2022 by 10:00am. 

VACATION Monday 12th Dec; 2022 – Friday 6th Jan; 2023. 

RESUMPTION FOR SECOND TERM Monday 9th January, 2023. 
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2022/2023 ACADEMIC SESSION 
SECOND TERM CALENDAR 

RESUMPTION DATE: MONDAY 9TH JANUARY, 2023 
 

Week One  Monday 9th Jan; - Friday 13th Jan; 2023. 

Week Two Monday 16th Jan; - Friday 20th Jan; 2023. 

Week Three Monday 23rd Jan; - Friday 27th Jan; 2023 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 25th Jan; 2023. 

SUBMISSION OF TYPED EXAM QUESTIONS Friday 27th Jan; 2023 

Week Four Monday 30rth Jan; - Friday 3rd Feb; 2022. 

Week Five Monday 6th Feb; - Friday 10th Feb; 2023. 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 8th Feb; 2023. 

Week Six Monday 13th Feb; - Friday 17th Feb; 2023. 

MID-TERM EXAM Thursday 16th Feb; -Wednesday 22nd Feb; 2023. 

Week Seven Monday 20th Feb; - Friday 24th Feb; 2023. 

MID-TERM BREAK Thursday 23rd Feb; & Friday 24th Feb; 2023. 

Week Eight Monday 27th Feb; - Friday 3rd March; 2023. 

RELEASE OF MID-TERM RESULT Monday 27th Feb; 2023 by 10:00am 

PREFECTSHIP ELECTION  

OPEN HOUSE Friday 3rd March; 2023. 

Week Nine Monday 6th March; - Friday 10th March; 2023. 

Week Ten Monday 13th March; - Friday 17th March; 2023 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 15th March 2023. 

Week Eleven Monday 27th March; - Friday 31st March; 2023. 

LEADERSHIP WEEK Wednesday 22nd March; - Friday 24th March; 2023. 

Week Twelve Monday 27th Mar; - Friday 31st Mar; 2023. 

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION Wednesday 29th Mar; - Thursday 6th April, 2023. 

MOCK EXAMINATION  Monday 27th Mar; - Thursday 6th April 2023. 

RELEASE OF TERMINAL & MOCK RESULTS Tuesday 11th April 2023 by 10:00am. 

PRE-CHECKPOINT EXAM Saturdays 

WEEK 13 Monday 3rd April - Thursday 6th April 2023. 

CLOSING DATE Thursday 6th April 2023. 

GOOD FRIDAY Friday 7th April, 2023 

EASTER MONDAY Monday 10th April, 2023. 

EID-UL-FILTRI Friday 21st – Monday 24th April, 2023 

VACATION Monday 10th April– Friday 21st April, 2023. 

RESUMPTION FOR THIRD TERM Tuesday 25th April, 2023. 
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2022/2023 ACADEMIC SESSION 
THIRD TERM CALENDAR 

RESUMPTION DATE: TUESDAY 25TH APRIL, 2023. 
 

Week One  Tuesday 25th April, - Friday 28th April; 2023 

Week Two Monday 1st May, - Friday 5th May, 2023. 

WORKERS’ DAY Monday 1st May, 2023. 

Week Three Monday 8th May, - Friday 12th May, 2023. 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 10th May, 2023. 

SUBMISSION OF TYPED EXAM 

QUESTIONS 

Friday 12th May, 2023 

Week Four Monday 15th May, - Friday 19th May, 2023.. 

Week Five Monday 22nd May, - Friday 26th May, 2023. 

NOTE CHECKING Wednesday 24th May, 2023 

CHILDREN’S DAY Monday 29th Mar; 2023 

Week Six Monday 29th May, - Friday 2nd June, 2023.. 

MID-TERM EXAM Thursday 1st June – Wednesday 7th June 2023. 

Week Seven Monday 5th June, - Friday 9th June, 2023. 

MID-TERM BREAK Thursday8th June & Friday 9th June 2023 

Week Eight Monday 12th June, - Friday 16th June, 2023. 

DEMOCRACY DAY Monday 12th June, 2023. 

RELEASE OF MID-TERM RESULT  Monday 2th June, 2023 by 10:00am 

OPEN HOUSE Friday 16th June, 2023 

Week Nine Monday 19th June, -Friday 23rd June, 2023. 

Week Ten Monday 26th June, - Friday 30th June, 2023. 

EID-UL-ADHA Wednesday 28th June – Thursday 29th June, 2023. 

NOTE CHECKING Friday 30th June, 2023. 

Week Eleven Monday 3rd July, - Friday 7th July, 2023. 

THIRD TERM EXAMINATION Thursday 6th July, - Friday 14th July, 2023 

Week Twelve Monday 10th July, - Friday 14th July, 2023. 

SITTING ON RESULTS Tuesday 18th July, 2023 

RELEASE OF TERMINAL EXAM RESULT Wednesday 19th July, 2023 

CLOSING DATE Friday 14th July, 2023. 

DINNER/AWARD Thursday, 10th August, 2023. 
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